
  St Anne’s Catholic Primary School 
Term dates 2024-2025 

‘Loving & Learning together in Harmony with Christ’ 
 
                                                                                                                                             

Respectful      Reliable      Responsible      Reflective     Resilient  
                                                                                                     

 

 

    Autumn Term 2024 
 
School closed Monday 2ndSeptember 2024-INSET DAY 
 
School opens Tuesday 3rd September 2024 to Friday 25thOctober 2024  
 

HALF TERM – Monday 28th October 2024 to Friday 1st November 2024 

School opens Monday 4th November 2024 to Friday 20th December 2024-1:30 CLOSE 
 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 

HALF TERM- Monday 17th February 2025 to Friday 21st February 2025 

Spring Term 2025 
 
School closed Monday 6th January 2025 – INSET DAY 
 
School opens Tuesday 7th January 2025 to Friday 14th February 2025 

School opens Monday 24th February 2025 to Friday 4th April 2025 

EASTER HOLIDAYS- Monday 7th April to Friday 11th April 2025 

Summer Term 2025 
 
School opens Monday 14th April 2025 to Friday 16th May 2025 
School closed Good Friday - 18th April 2025 
School closed Easter Monday - 21st April 2025 
School closed May Day – Monday 5th May 2025  

WHIT HALF TERM – Monday 19th May 2025 to Friday 30th May 2025 

School opens Monday 2nd June 2025 to Friday 18th July 2025 – 1:30 CLOSE 
 
School closed Monday 21st July – INSET DAY 
School closed Tuesday 22nd July – INSET DAY 
 

ONE ADDITIONAL INSET DAY TBC 
 
 
 


